
Maine Maritime (5-3, 1-0) -vs- SUNY Delhi (2-5, 0-1)
3/29/2026 at Delhi, NY (Neil Riddell Field)

 
 

 
 
Maine Maritime Goals: Ryan Parent (4); Cole Michaud (3); Tobey Lappin (3); Calvin Johnson (1); Tristan Reinhold (1); Trey Marcil (1) 
Assists: Ryan Parent (5); Trey Marcil (2); Ryan Dunstan (1); Bryce Crowell (1); Ryker Spear (1); Cole Michaud (1); Randall Walker (1) 
 
SUNY Delhi Goals: Jesse Hagen (2); Jagger Beachak (2); Anthony Lotito (1); Kyle Moore (1); Anthony McLaughlin (1); Brent Decoeur (1);
Shane VonKampen (1); Benjamin Zeh (1) 
Assists: Jagger Beachak (4); Kyle Moore (1); Anthony McLaughlin (1); Jesse Hagen (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Neil Riddell Field
Penalties: Tristan Reinhold 1st/04:03; Finn O'Donnell 2nd/09:23; John Batelic 2nd/07:43; Ryker Spear 3rd/03:54; John Batelic 4th/01:34;
Austin Randolph 4th/00:49
Officials: Delhi Athletics

Date: 3/29/2026
Attendance: 217

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Maine Maritime 2 3 1 7 13
SUNY Delhi 5 1 1 3 10

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Maine Maritime 7 11 9 16 43
SUNY Delhi 12 16 11 5 44

Shots On Goal
Maine Maritime 4 5 5 12 26
SUNY Delhi 5 8 3 4 20

Saves
Maine Maritime 0 7 2 1 10
SUNY Delhi 2 2 4 5 13

Turnovers
Maine Maritime 5 3 8 4 20
SUNY Delhi 5 2 6 7 20

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Maine Maritime 3-6 4-6 6-6 2-2 15-20
SUNY Delhi 4-4 3-3 8-9 4-7 19-23

Ground Balls
Maine Maritime 11 10 12 12 45
SUNY Delhi 9 9 11 9 38

Face Offs
Maine Maritime 4 3 2 8 17
SUNY Delhi 4 2 1 3 10

Extra Man Opportunities
Maine Maritime 0 1 0 2 2-3
SUNY Delhi 1 1 1 0 1-3



Maine Maritime 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN

1 Finn O'Donnell 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 -
1-

01:00
2 Ryan Dunstan 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 - -
4 Ryan Parent 4 5 9 7 2 1 2 - -

10 Tristan Reinhold 1 0 1 9 0 1 0 -
1-

00:30
13 Trey Marcil 1 2 3 6 4 5 1 - -

14 Ryker Spear 0 1 1 1 4 1 1 -
1-

00:30
21 Elijah Brito 0 0 0 0 6 3 2 - -
23 Tobey Lappin 3 0 3 7 3 3 0 - -
42 Ben Kieu 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
66 Cy Lynam 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -
0 Andrew Noyes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
3 John Martin 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 - -
8 Bryce Crowell 0 1 1 2 9 0 0 18-27 -
9 Calvin Johnson 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 - -
11 Matthew Villeneuve 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 - -
15 Will Kelley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
17 Cole Michaud 3 1 4 6 0 0 0 - -
20 Jaden Knight 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
25 Hunter Arno 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 - -
32 Sean Allen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
33 Randall Walker 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 - -
50 Edward Yock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 13 12 25 43 46 20 15 18-27
3-

02:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
42 Ben Kieu 60:00 10 10 W



SUNY Delhi 10

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
0 Nick Allen 0 0 0 1 5 3 5 - -
3 Kyle Moore 1 1 2 9 5 1 0 - -
7 Jayden Messina 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
8 Anthony McLaughlin 1 1 2 5 2 3 0 - -
28 Jagger Beachak 2 4 6 3 2 3 0 - -
29 Dylan Csanko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8-24 -
31 Benjamin Zeh 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
41 Luke Tripp 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -

44 John Batelic 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 -
2-

01:30
77 Michael Fontanella 0 0 0 0 8 1 2 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
2 Anthony Lotito 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 - -
4 Colton Feinberg 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 - -
9 Brent Decoeur 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 - -

13 Austin Randolph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00
15 Nate Doyle 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 - -
18 Aiden Nye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
20 Cooper Bach 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
21 Shane VonKampen 1 0 1 5 1 1 1 1-2 -
24 Jake Anglim 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0-1 -
25 Jesse Hagen 2 1 3 9 1 2 0 - -
30 Kashieve Francis 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
33 Liam Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 10 7 17 44 37 20 13 9-27
3-

02:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
7 Jayden Messina 60:00 13 13 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By MAINE MA SUNY DEL
1st 10:36 Jagger Beachak (14) Jesse Hagen 0 1
1st 05:56 Jesse Hagen (7) Unassisted 0 2
1st 03:40 Jesse Hagen (8) (UP) Jagger Beachak 0 3
1st 02:23 Anthony McLaughlin (9) Jagger Beachak 0 4
1st 01:16 Tristan Reinhold (1) Unassisted 1 4
1st 00:22 Cole Michaud (1) Ryan Parent 2 4
1st 00:06 Benjamin Zeh (2) Anthony McLaughlin 2 5
2nd 07:25 Ryan Parent (4) (UP) Ryan Dunstan 3 5
2nd 04:51 Cole Michaud (12) Trey Marcil 4 5
2nd 01:51 Cole Michaud (3) Ryan Parent 5 5
2nd 00:26 Jagger Beachak (15) Kyle Moore 5 6
3rd 12:10 Shane VonKampen (4) Unassisted 5 7
3rd 11:00 Ryan Parent (5) Cole Michaud 6 7
4th 14:15 Kyle Moore (7) Jagger Beachak 6 8
4th 14:08 Tobey Lappin (2) Bryce Crowell 7 8
4th 11:40 Brent Decoeur (2) Jagger Beachak 7 9
4th 10:17 Anthony Lotito (1) Unassisted 7 10
4th 07:29 Trey Marcil (1) Ryan Parent 8 10
4th 05:42 Ryan Parent (6) Ryker Spear 9 10
4th 04:58 Tobey Lappin (3) Ryan Parent 10 10
4th 04:15 Ryan Parent (7) Randall Walker 11 10
4th 02:44 Calvin Johnson (1) Ryan Parent 12 10
4th 00:01 Tobey Lappin (4) (UP) Trey Marcil 13 10

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 04:03 MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold 00:30 PUSHING
2nd 09:23 MAINE MA Finn O'Donnell 01:00 SLASHING
2nd 07:43 SUNY DEL John Batelic 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 03:54 MAINE MA Ryker Spear 00:30 PUSHING
4th 01:34 SUNY DEL John Batelic 00:30 PUSHING
4th 00:49 SUNY DEL Austin Randolph 01:00 SLASHING



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 MAINE MA Ben Kieu at goalie for MAINE MA.
15:00 SUNY DEL Jayden Messina at goalie for SUNY DEL.
15:00 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Elijah Brito (caused by Michael Fontanella).
14:34 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Michael Fontanella.
14:04 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Colton Feinberg.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Jagger Beachak.
13:35 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Ben Kieu.
13:31 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA failed.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold (caused by Shane VonKampen).
13:12 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Michael Fontanella.
12:54 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen.
12:49 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen HIGH
12:41 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin WIDE
12:37 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Finn O'Donnell.
12:35 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA failed.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Finn O'Donnell.
12:22 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Jayden Messina.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin.
11:35 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Sean Allen.
11:30 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
11:03 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Trey Marcil, SAVE Jayden Messina
10:55 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
10:36 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Jagger Beachak (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jesse Hagen, goal number 14 for season.

Maine Maritime 0, SUNY Delhi 1
10:36 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [10:36] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Hunter Arno.
09:43 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Trey Marcil HIT POST
09:37 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Nick Allen.
09:34 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
08:21 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Anthony Lotito BLOCKED
08:14 SUNY DEL 30-second clock violation by SUNY DEL.
08:11 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin.
07:23 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Luke Tripp.
07:20 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen (caused by John Martin).
06:31 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Elijah Brito.
06:28 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA failed.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Elijah Brito.
06:20 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Michael Fontanella.
06:17 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore HIT POST
05:56 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen, goal number 7 for season.

Maine Maritime 0, SUNY Delhi 2
05:56 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [05:56] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell.
05:48 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell HIGH
05:15 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold WIDE
05:00 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Ryan Dunstan.
04:57 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Ryan Dunstan, SAVE Jayden Messina
04:53 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
04:03 MAINE MA Penalty on MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
03:45 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin WIDE
03:40 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen (MAN-UP), Assist by Jagger Beachak, goal number 8 for season.

Maine Maritime 0, SUNY Delhi 3
03:40 SUNY DEL Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL (on faceoff violation).
02:56 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore HIGH
02:50 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore WIDE
02:23 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin, Assist by Jagger Beachak, goal number 9 for season.

Maine Maritime 0, SUNY Delhi 4



02:23 MAINE MA Timeout by MAINE MA.
02:23 SUNY DEL Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL, [02:23] Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Jake Anglim.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Nick Allen (caused by Trey Marcil).
01:59 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Trey Marcil.
01:16 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold, goal number 1 for season.

Maine Maritime 1, SUNY Delhi 4
01:16 SUNY DEL Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL (on faceoff violation).
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen (caused by Finn O'Donnell).
00:28 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Finn O'Donnell.
00:26 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
00:22 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Cole Michaud, Assist by Ryan Parent, goal number 1 for season.

Maine Maritime 2, SUNY Delhi 4
00:22 SUNY DEL Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL (on faceoff violation).
00:06 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Benjamin Zeh, Assist by Anthony McLaughlin, goal number 2 for season.

Maine Maritime 2, SUNY Delhi 5

00:06 MAINE MA
Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [00:06] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Matthew
Villeneuve.

00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 SUNY DEL Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Jake Anglim.
14:18 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen WIDE
14:03 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore WIDE
13:51 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Shane VonKampen, SAVE Ben Kieu
13:35 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA failed.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Elijah Brito (caused by Colton Feinberg).
13:28 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore.
13:01 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen HIGH
12:32 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore, SAVE Ben Kieu
12:28 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
11:48 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin.
11:41 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold, SAVE Jayden Messina
11:36 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
11:23 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Jagger Beachak HIGH
11:17 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore.
10:32 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Nate Doyle, SAVE Ben Kieu
10:26 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Ryker Spear.
10:14 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA failed.
09:23 MAINE MA Penalty on MAINE MA Finn O'Donnell (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
09:20 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore WIDE
09:02 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin, SAVE Ben Kieu
08:58 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Colton Feinberg.
08:55 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Colton Feinberg, SAVE Ben Kieu
08:51 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore.
08:48 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen, SAVE Ben Kieu
08:41 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
07:53 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Ryker Spear.
07:43 SUNY DEL Penalty on SUNY DEL John Batelic (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
07:41 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin, SAVE Jayden Messina
07:25 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Ryan Parent (MAN-UP), Assist by Ryan Dunstan, goal number 4 for season.

Maine Maritime 3, SUNY Delhi 5

07:25 MAINE MA
Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [07:25] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Matthew
Villeneuve.

-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Trey Marcil (caused by Jake Anglim).
06:40 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Brent Decoeur.
06:36 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Nate Doyle (caused by Hunter Arno).
05:48 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Finn O'Donnell.
05:45 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
05:26 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Randall Walker WIDE
05:14 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin HIGH
05:08 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Cole Michaud WIDE
04:51 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Cole Michaud, Assist by Trey Marcil, goal number 12 for season.



Maine Maritime 4, SUNY Delhi 5
04:51 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [04:51] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell.
04:38 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell HIT POST
04:27 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin.
04:16 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold HIT POST
03:49 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Ryan Parent.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA.
03:33 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
02:58 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore.
02:51 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore WIDE
02:37 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Shane VonKampen, SAVE Ben Kieu
02:31 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Jagger Beachak.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Jagger Beachak (caused by John Martin).
02:09 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Cy Lynam.
02:08 MAINE MA Timeout by MAINE MA.
02:06 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
01:51 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Cole Michaud, Assist by Ryan Parent, goal number 3 for season.

Maine Maritime 5, SUNY Delhi 5

01:51 SUNY DEL
Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL, [01:51] Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Michael
Fontanella.

01:29 SUNY DEL Timeout by SUNY DEL.
01:03 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen WIDE
00:33 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen WIDE
00:26 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Jagger Beachak, Assist by Kyle Moore, goal number 15 for season.

Maine Maritime 5, SUNY Delhi 6
00:26 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [00:26] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Elijah Brito.
00:00 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold BLOCKED
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0

15:00 MAINE MA
Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Matthew
Villeneuve.

14:27 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Trey Marcil WIDE
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin (caused by Nick Allen).
14:12 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL failed.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL.
13:50 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin, SAVE Jayden Messina
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Trey Marcil (caused by Brent Decoeur).
13:19 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Nick Allen.
13:16 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Nick Allen, SAVE Ben Kieu
13:12 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Elijah Brito.
13:09 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Ryan Parent.
12:56 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Jake Anglim.
12:52 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
12:10 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Shane VonKampen, goal number 4 for season.

Maine Maritime 5, SUNY Delhi 7
12:10 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA (on faceoff violation).
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Trey Marcil (caused by Nick Allen).
11:59 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Trey Marcil.
11:50 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Nick Allen (caused by Elijah Brito).
11:38 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Elijah Brito.
11:00 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Ryan Parent, Assist by Cole Michaud, goal number 5 for season.

Maine Maritime 6, SUNY Delhi 7
11:00 SUNY DEL Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL (on faceoff violation).
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Kashieve Francis (caused by Matthew Villeneuve).
10:04 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA John Martin.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA John Martin (caused by Anthony Lotito).
09:55 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin.
09:36 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Nate Doyle WIDE
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore (caused by Elijah Brito).
09:07 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Elijah Brito.



09:03 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
08:46 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Ryker Spear, SAVE Jayden Messina
08:43 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
08:33 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Nate Doyle WIDE
08:01 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Jesse Hagen WIDE
07:39 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore.
07:24 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore WIDE
07:19 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Shane VonKampen.
07:09 SUNY DEL 30-second clock violation by SUNY DEL.
07:06 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
06:59 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Hunter Arno.
06:27 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Ryan Parent HIGH
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Trey Marcil (caused by Nick Allen).
06:03 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Nick Allen.
05:59 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
05:36 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Elijah Brito.
05:32 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Calvin Johnson.
05:25 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin (caused by Cy Lynam).
04:58 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold WIDE
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Ryker Spear (caused by Brent Decoeur).
04:44 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Michael Fontanella.
04:41 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
04:01 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Nate Doyle WIDE
03:54 MAINE MA Penalty on MAINE MA Ryker Spear (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
03:34 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Shane VonKampen BLOCKED
03:29 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Matthew Villeneuve.
03:23 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Cy Lynam (caused by Michael Fontanella).
03:17 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Michael Fontanella.
03:14 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
03:11 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin WIDE
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Shane VonKampen (caused by John Martin).
02:31 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA John Martin.
02:27 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
01:54 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Trey Marcil WIDE
01:49 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Randall Walker, SAVE Jayden Messina
01:40 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Michael Fontanella.
01:36 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
01:01 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Anthony Lotito WIDE
00:40 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Anthony Lotito, SAVE Ben Kieu
00:33 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
00:20 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Trey Marcil.
00:06 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold, SAVE Jayden Messina
00:03 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Jayden Messina.
00:02 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 SUNY DEL Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL John Batelic.
14:15 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Kyle Moore, Assist by Jagger Beachak, goal number 7 for season.

Maine Maritime 6, SUNY Delhi 8
14:15 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [14:15] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell.
14:08 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin, Assist by Bryce Crowell, goal number 2 for season.

Maine Maritime 7, SUNY Delhi 8

14:08 MAINE MA
Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by SUNY DEL, [14:08] Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Anthony
McLaughlin.

13:38 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Ryan Parent HIGH
13:29 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Jaden Knight, SAVE Jayden Messina
13:23 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
12:41 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Colton Feinberg WIDE
12:38 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin.



-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Anthony McLaughlin.
11:47 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Cole Michaud, SAVE Jayden Messina
11:40 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Brent Decoeur, Assist by Jagger Beachak, goal number 2 for season.

Maine Maritime 7, SUNY Delhi 9
11:40 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [11:40] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell.
11:39 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
10:54 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold, SAVE Jayden Messina
10:50 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Cooper Bach.
10:44 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
10:17 SUNY DEL GOAL by SUNY DEL Anthony Lotito, goal number 1 for season.

Maine Maritime 7, SUNY Delhi 10
10:15 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [10:15] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell.
10:05 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Ryan Parent, SAVE Jayden Messina
10:01 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL failed.
09:48 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL good.
08:53 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Jagger Beachak.
08:47 SUNY DEL Shot by SUNY DEL Shane VonKampen, SAVE Ben Kieu
08:41 MAINE MA Clear attempt by MAINE MA good.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Jagger Beachak.
07:29 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Trey Marcil, Assist by Ryan Parent, goal number 1 for season.

Maine Maritime 8, SUNY Delhi 10
07:29 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [07:29] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA John Martin.
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Trey Marcil (caused by Nick Allen).
06:50 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Nick Allen.
06:48 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL failed.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Jake Anglim (caused by Ryan Parent).
06:18 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin WIDE
-- MAINE MA Turnover by MAINE MA Jaden Knight (caused by Nick Allen).
05:46 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Nick Allen.
05:44 SUNY DEL Clear attempt by SUNY DEL failed.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Nick Allen (caused by Ryker Spear).
05:42 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Ryan Parent, Assist by Ryker Spear, goal number 6 for season.

Maine Maritime 9, SUNY Delhi 10
05:42 SUNY DEL Timeout by SUNY DEL.
05:42 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [05:42] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell.
05:03 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Tristan Reinhold, SAVE Jayden Messina
04:58 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Michael Fontanella.
04:58 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin, Assist by Ryan Parent, goal number 3 for season.

Maine Maritime 10, SUNY Delhi 10
04:57 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Jake Anglim won by MAINE MA, [04:57] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Trey Marcil.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Michael Fontanella (caused by Ryan Parent).
04:49 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Ryan Parent.
04:15 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Ryan Parent, Assist by Randall Walker, goal number 7 for season.

Maine Maritime 11, SUNY Delhi 10
04:15 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Shane VonKampen won by MAINE MA, [04:15] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Hunter Arno.
04:04 MAINE MA Timeout by MAINE MA.
03:13 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Cole Michaud WIDE
03:07 SUNY DEL Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL Luke Tripp.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL Luke Tripp (caused by Randall Walker).
02:44 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Calvin Johnson, Assist by Ryan Parent, goal number 1 for season.

Maine Maritime 12, SUNY Delhi 10
02:44 SUNY DEL Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Shane VonKampen won by SUNY DEL, [02:44] Ground ball pickup by SUNY DEL John Batelic.
-- SUNY DEL Turnover by SUNY DEL John Batelic (caused by John Martin).
02:25 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin.
02:18 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Ryker Spear.
01:34 SUNY DEL Penalty on SUNY DEL John Batelic (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
01:01 MAINE MA Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Ryker Spear.
00:49 SUNY DEL Penalty on SUNY DEL Austin Randolph (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
00:49 MAINE MA Timeout by MAINE MA.
00:48 MAINE MA Shot by MAINE MA Trey Marcil WIDE



00:01 MAINE MA GOAL by MAINE MA Tobey Lappin (MAN-UP), Assist by Trey Marcil, goal number 4 for season.
Maine Maritime 13, SUNY Delhi 10

00:01 MAINE MA Faceoff Bryce Crowell vs Dylan Csanko won by MAINE MA, [00:01] Ground ball pickup by MAINE MA Bryce Crowell.
00:00 0 End-of-period.


